

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM I

(7) 150 KVA PADMOUNT TRANSFORMERS 120/208

GUC STOCK # 205220

MAY 1, 2014 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	8-10	\$5,665.00	\$10,518.40*	\$39,655.00
Richardson Associates of N.C., Inc. (alt.)	8-10	6,621.00	10,243.80	46,347.00
National Transformers Sales (Ermco)	8-10	5,023.00	10,626.60	35,161.00
HD Supply Power Solutions (GE)	9	5,975.00	10,794.50	41,825.00
Richardson Associates of N.C., Inc.	6-8	5,817.00	10,907.00	40,719.00
HD Supply Power Solutions (Cooper)	13-15	6,880.00	12,314.80	48,160.00
Stuart C. Irby Co.	12	8,773.00	14,142.10	61,411.00

* Indicates recommended award based on 3% evaluation.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM II

(7) 25 KVA CONVENTIONAL POLE MOUNT TRANSFORMERS 277/480

GUC STOCK # 208140

MAY 1, 2014 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	7	\$673.00	\$1,767.70*	\$4,711.00
Richardson Associates of N.C., Inc. (alt.)	8-10	967.00	1,760.20	6,769.00
National Transformers Sales (Ermco)	8-10	753.00	1,794.00	5,271.00
HD Supply Power Solutions (GE)	18	863.00	1,859.00	6,041.00
Richardson Associates of N.C., Inc.	6-8	782.00	1,865.90	5,474.00
HD Supply Power Solutions (Cooper)	7-8	835.00	1,937.80	5,845.00
Stuart C. Irby Co.	8	932.00	2,087.30	6,524.00

* Indicates recommended award based on 3% evaluation.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM III

(10) 50 KVA CONVENTIONAL POLE MOUNT TRANSFORMERS 120/240

GUC STOCK # 204930

MAY 1, 2014 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
National Transformers Sales (Ermco)	8-10	\$1,018.00	\$2,899.30*	\$10,180.00
Richardson Associates of N.C., Inc. (alt.)	8-10	1,432.00	2,854.00	14,320.00
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	5	1,185.00	2,961.00	11,850.00
HD Supply Power Solutions (GE)	18	1,261.00	2,988.40	12,610.00
Richardson Associates of N.C., Inc.	6-8	1,155.00	3,002.40	11,550.00
HD Supply Power Solutions (Cooper)	7-8	1,210.00	3,105.10	12,100.00
Stuart C. Irby Co.	8	1,213.00	3,161.20	12,130.00

* Indicates recommended award based on 3% evaluation.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM IV

(10) 25 KVA PADMOUNT TRANSFORMERS 240/120

GUC STOCK # 207860

MAY 1, 2014 @ 2:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Richardson Associates of N.C., Inc. (alt.)	8-10	\$1,238.00	\$1,988.00*	\$12,380.00
Richardson Associates of N.C., Inc.	6-8	1,012.00	2,090.20	10,120.00
National Transformers Sales (Ermco)	8-10	1,108.00	2,147.50	11,080.00
HD Supply Power Solutions (GE)	14	1,185.00	2,259.00	11,850.00
Stuart C. Irby Co.	8	1,330.00	2,438.50	13,300.00
Wesco Distribution, Inc.	8-10	1,396.00	2,442.10	13,960.00
HD Supply Power Solutions (Cooper)	14-16	1,618.00	2,718.10	16,180.00

* Indicates recommended award based on the lowest total ownership cost.
